D4 Curriculum: 2025 - 2026

Fall Term July 1, 2025 - December 17, 2025

# Course Name Wt. Con hrs Graded | Course Director Blazer ID Grade Location Date Day Time
4115 | Current Topics D4a 1 8 Fall Ed Bradford/Nate Lawson ebrad/nlawson P SDB 501 Aug 14-Oct 2 Th 8-9
4120 Endodontics D4 1 13 Fall Shandra Keith-Coble/Ashraf Fouad skeith1/afouad S SDB 501 Aug 13-Nov 12 W 1-2
4125 | Fixed Prosthodontics D4 2 15 Fall Po-Hsu Chen pohsu S SDB 501 Aug 11-Dec 1 M 8-9
4130 | Geriatrics D4 1 10 Fall Nathan Smith/Raquel Mazer nsmith/rmazer P SDB 501 Aug 28-Nov 6 Th 1-2
4135 | Implantology D4 1 16 Fall Kiran Chavali chavali P SDB 501 Aug 12-Dec 2 T 8-9
4140 | Professional Development D4 1 16 Fall Jon Bowie jbowie P SDB 501 Aug 15-Dec 12 F 8-9
4145 | Removable Prosthodontics D4 2 15 Fall Yung-Tsung Hsu ythsu S SDB 501 Aug 11-Dec1 M 1-2
4165 | Review of Dentistry 2 44 Fall Ramzi Abou-Arraj/Elyse Dengler rva/elyse P Self-Study Jul 7-Aug 5 M-F 8-9,1-2
4290 | Portfolio Assessments D4 3 Spring Mike McCracken mikemc MT N/A Jul 1-Dec 17
4510 | Community Dent Rotations D4 2 Spring Raquel Mazer rmazer MT See schedules Jul 1-Dec 17
4515 | Complete Pros Clinic D4 6 Spring Yung-Tsung Hsu ythsu MT CcccC Jul 1-Dec 17
4520a | Comprehensive Care Clinic D4a 6 Fall Po-Hsu Chen/Elyse Dengler pohsu/elyse P CCCorTP Jul 1-Dec 17
4525 | Endodontic Clinic D4 3 Spring Shandra Keith-Coble skeithl MT Endo Clinic Jul 1-Dec 17
4530 | Fixed Prosthodontics Clinic D4 6 Spring Chin-Chuan Fu ccfu MT CcC Jul 1-Dec 17
4535 | Limited Care D4 4 Spring Diane Feagin dfeagin MT Limited Care Jul 1-Dec 17
4540 | Operative Dentistry Clinic D4 6 Spring Augusto Robles arobles MT CcccC Jul 1-Dec 17
4545 | Oral Surgery Clinic D4 3 Spring Jaime Castro/Patrick Louis Jpclisutirson/ MT OS Clinic Jul 1-Dec 17
4550 | Orthodontic Clinic D4 1 Spring Christos Vlachos cvlachos MT Ortho Clinic Jul 1-Dec 17
4555 | Partial Pros Clinic D4 6 Spring Kiran Chavali chavali MT CccC Jul 1-Dec 17
4560 | Pediatric Dentistry Clinic D4 3 Spring Yu-Yin Lin/ Cecilia Cheon Yuyin/kcheon MT See schedules Jul 1-Dec 17
4565 | Periodontology Clinic D4 3 Spring Maninder Kaur maninder MT CcC Jul 1-Dec 17

*S-Standard Letter, P-Pass/Fail, MT-Multi-Term (this indicates a year-long course which starts in the fall term and is graded in the spring term), TBA-To Be Assigned
Spring Term January 5, 2026 - May 20, 2026

# Course Name Wt. Con hrs Graded Course Director Blazer ID Grade Location Date Day Time
4215 | Current Topics D4b 1 10 Spring Ed Bradford/Nate Lawson ebrad/nlawson P SDB 501 Jan 5-Feb 26 Th 8-9
4280 | Communications D4 1 7 Spring Carly McKenzie cmckenzi P Remote
4290 | Portfolio Assessments D4 3 Spring Mike McCracken mikemc P N/A Jan 5-May 20
4295 | Capstone Clinical Case 1 35 Spring | Cd Bradford/Elaine Sides/ ebrad/quebec/ | ¢ SDB 501 Jan 26-Apr 22 MT, W | 89

Omar Mohamed omohamed
4510 | Community Dent Rotations D4 2 Spring Raquel Mazer rmazer P See schedules Jan 5-May 20
4515 | Complete Pros Clinic D4 6 Spring Yung-Tsung Hsu tyhsu S CCC Jan 5-May 20

4520b | Comprehensive Care Clinic D4b 6 Spring Po-Hsu Chen/Elyse Dengler pohsu/elyse P CCCor TP Jan 5-May 20
4525 | Endodontic Clinic D4 3 Spring Shandra Keith-Coble skeithl P Endo Clinic Jan 5-May 20
4530 | Fixed Prosthodontics Clinic D4 6 Spring Chin-Chuan Fu ccfu S CcccC Jan 5-May 20
4535 | Limited Care D4 4 Spring Diane Feagin dfeagin P Limited Care Jan 5-May 20
4540 | Operative Dentistry Clinic D4 6 Spring Augusto Robles arobles P Cccc Jan 5-May 20
4545 | Oral Surgery Clinic D4 3 Spring Jaime Castro/Patrick Louis jcastron/plouis S OS Clinic Jan 5-May 20
4550 | Orthodontic Clinic D4 1 Spring Christos Vlachos cvlachos P Ortho Clinic Jan 5-May 20
4555 | Partial Pros Clinic D4 6 Spring Kiran Chavali chavali S CCC Jan 5-May 20
4560 | Pediatric Dentistry Clinic D4 3 Spring Yu-Yin Lin/ Cecilia Cheon Yuyin/kcheon S See schedules Jan 5-May 20
4565 | Periodontology Clinic D4 3 Spring Maninder Kaur maninder S CcccC Jan 5-May 20

*S-Standard Letter, P-Pass/Fail, MT-Multi-Term (this indicates a year-long course which starts in the fall term and is graded in the spring term), TBA-To Be Assigned

Revised June 20, 2025
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|*Communications D4 given as a spring-term online course.
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